
	    Route 2: Tunnel Mountain2

Daily Service 

Stop Location
AM  

FIRST 
BUS

Daily Service 
Every 40 Mins 
until 09:36 

Daily Service Every 40 Mins 
 10:36AM to 7:48PM 

Hidden Ridge Resort 8:16 8:56 9:36 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 1:16 1:56 2:36 3:16 3:56 4:36 5:16 5:56 6:36 7:16

Tunnel Mountain Hotels 8:18 8:58 9:38 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 1:18 1:58 2:38 3:18 3:58 4:38 5:18 5:58 6:38 7:18

Muskrat North 8:20 9:00 9:40 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 1:20 2:00 2:40 3:20 4:00 4:40 5:20 6:00 6:40 7:20

Moose Street 8:21 9:01 9:41 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 1:21 2:01 2:41 3:21 4:01 4:41 5:21 6:01 6:41 7:21

Downtown Elk West Transit Hub 8:23 9:03 9:43 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 1:23 2:03 2:43 3:23 4:03 4:43 5:23 6:03 6:43 7:23

Caribou West - Beaver Street 8:26 9:06 9:46 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 1:26 2:06 2:46 3:26 4:06 4:46 5:26 6:06 6:46 7:26

Banff Park Museum 8:28 9:08 9:48 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 1:28 2:08 2:48 3:28 4:08 4:48 5:28 6:08 6:48 7:28

Spray Avenue 8:30 9:10 9:50 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 1:30 2:10 2:50 3:30 4:10 4:50 5:30 6:10 6:50 7:30

Banff Springs Hotel (arrival) 8:32 9:12 9:52 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 1:32 2:12 2:52 3:32 4:12 4:52 5:32 6:12 6:52 7:32

AM PM

Banff Springs Hotel (departure) 8:35 9:15 9:55 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 1:35 2:15 2:55 15:35 4:15 4:55 5:35 6:15 6:55 7:35

Rundle Avenue 8:37 9:17 9:57 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:57 1:37 2:17 2:57 3:37 4:17 4:57 5:37 6:17 6:57 7:37

YWCA 8:38 9:18 9:58 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 1:38 2:18 2:58 3:38 4:18 4:58 5:38 6:18 6:58 7:38

Caribou East - Beaver Street 8:42 9:22 10:02 11:02 11:42 12:22 1:02 1:42 2:22 3:02 3:42 4:22 5:02 5:42 6:22 7:02 7:42

Banff High School Transit Hub 8:45 9:25 10:05 11:05 11:45 12:25 1:05 1:45 2:25 3:05 3:45 4:25 5:05 5:45 6:25 7:05 7:45

Muskrat South 8:46 9:26 10:06 11:06 11:46 12:26 1:06 1:46 2:26 3:06 3:46 4:26 5:06 5:46 6:26 7:06 7:46

Douglas Fir Resort* 8:48 9:28 10:08 11:08 11:48 12:28 1:08 1:48 2:28 3:08 3:48 4:28 5:08 5:48 6:28 7:08 7:48

*This stop is drop off only. AM PM

PM 
LAST
BUS

Downtown Bound
(From Tunnel Mtn. Campground)

Downtown Bound
(From Banff Springs Hotel)

           Free transfer between Banff local routes available. Valid for 45 mins.


